Oct 7
Oct 8-9
Oct 15-16
Oct 23-25

4:00
5:45
9:00
6:30
5:00
6:30
5:00
5:00/7:00
5:00
4:30/6:30
6:30
6:30
5:00
5:00/7-:00
6-00
4:00/6:00
6-00
5:00/7:00
6:30
6:30
5:00
4:30
TBD
TBD
TBD

HS VARSITY SOFT

LOCATION

Away (scrimmage)

VHS
VHS
Away
Harlem
Harlem
Harlem
VHS
VHS
Away
VHS
Away (DH)
Away
VHS (DH)
Away
VHS
Away
VHS (DH)
VHS
Away (DH)
Away
VHS (DH)
Away
VHS
Away
Away
TBD
TBD

Columbus

'BALL

OPPONENT

Tift County
A.C.E.
Marist
A.C.E.

Harlem High School
Madison County
Briarwood Academy
Mary Persons
Northside Columbus
Perry
Coffee County
Coffee County
Thomas County Central
Thomas County Central
West Laurens
Perry
Lee County
Lee County
Houston County
Houston County
Northside
Northside
Mary Persons
West Laurens
Northside Columbus
East Paulding
AAAAA 1st Round
AAAAA 2nd Round
Elite 8



DATE

Aug 4

Aug 7

Aug 11

Aug 13

Aug 14

Aug 18

Aug 20

Aug 25

Sept 2

Sept 4

Sept 8

Sept 16

Sept 17

Sept 22

Sept 23

Sept 29

Sept 30

4:30

4:30/6:30

4:30

5:30

5:30

5:00

4:30

4:30

5:00

4:00

5:30

5:00

4:00

4:30

4:30

1S J.V. S

LOCATION

VHS

Away

VHS

VHS (DH)

Away

Away

VHS

Away

Away

VHS

Away

VHS

Away

VHS

Away

Away

VHS

OFTBALL

S =

OPPONENT

Peach County

A.C.E.

Mary Persons

A.C.E.

Perry

Peach County

Lee County

Crawford County

West Laurens

Perry

Houston County

Houston County

Lee County

Crawford County

Northside

Mary Persons

West Laurens
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