VHS VARSITY SOFTBALL

DATE	TIME	LOCATION	<u>OPPONENT</u>
July 31	5:00	Away (scrimmage)	Tift County
Aug 1	5:30	VHS	A.C.E.
Aug 6	5:00	VHS	Marist
Aug 7	6:30	Away	A.C.E.
Aug 8	4:00	Harlem	Harlem High School
Aug 8	5:45	Harlem	Madison County
Aug 9	9:00	Harlem	Briarwood Academy
Aug 11	6:30	VHS	Mary Persons
Aug 12	5:00	VHS	Northside Columbus
Aug 14	6:30	Away	Perry
Aug 19	5:00	VHS	Coffee County
Aug 21	5:00/7:00	Away (DH)	Coffee County
Aug 26	5:00	Away	Thomas County Central
Aug 28	4:30/6:30	VHS (DH)	Thomas County Central
Sept 2	6:30	Away	West Laurens
Sept 4	6:30	VHS	Perry
Sept 9	<i>5:00</i>	Away	Lee County
Sept 11	5:00/7:00	VHS (DH)	Lee County
Sept 16	6:00	VHS	Houston County
Sept 18	4:00/6:00	Away (DH)	Houston County
Sept 23	<i>6:00</i>	Away	Northside
Sept 25	5:00/7:00	VHS (DH)	North side
Sept 29	6:30	Away	Mary Persons
Sept 30	6:30	VHS	West Laurens
Oct 1	5:00	Away	Northside Columbus
Oct 7	4:30	Away	East Paulding
Oct 8-9	TBD	TBD	AAAAA 1st Round
Oct 15-16	TBD	TBD	AAAAA 2nd Round
Oct 23-25	TBD	Columbus	Elite 8

VHS J.V. SOFTBALL

<u>DATE</u>	TIME	LOCATION	<u>OPPONENT</u>
Aug 4	6:00	VHS	Peach County
Aug 7	4:30	Away	A.C.E.
Aug 11	4:30	VHS	Mary Persons
Aug 13	4:30/6:30	VHS (DH)	A.C.E.
Aug 14	4:30	Away	Perry
Aug 18	5:30	Away	Peach County
Aug 20	5:30	VHS	Lee County
Aug 25	5:00	Away	Crawford County
Sept 2	4:30	Away	West Laurens
Sept 4	4:30	VHS	Perry
Sept 8	5:00	Away	Houston County
Sept 16	4:00	VHS	Houston County
Sept 17	5:30	Away	Lee County
Sept 22	5:00	VHS	Crawford County
Sept 23	4:00	Away	Northside
Sept 29	4:30	Away	Mary Persons
Sept 30	4:30	VHS	West Laurens